Ticket No. Name

3

© N o b

Dexter Campbell
Kian Wilson
Rebecca Burbidge
Mitzi Ball
Michael Wall
Ronnie Cannings
Keyran Rose
Jenny Purchase
Leahh Mattox
William Reeves
Dexter Campbell
Sophie English
Vanessa Barnes
Jenny Purchase
Kian Wilson
Kian Wilson
Sarah Bryan
Dexter Campbell
Alana Fellows
Lauren Maydew
Sarah Bryan
Mitzi Ball
Mike Kelly
Leahh Mattox
Jade Bloomfield
Ronnie Cannings
Keyran Rose
Asa Wright
Tammy Scriven
Gemma Brookes
Sarah Bryan
Alana Fellows

67
68
72
73
76
82
84
87
92
96
99
101
106
107
110
111
112
113
118
121
125
127
132
134
136
139
140
141
144
145
146
148

Ticket No. Name

Sheona Foster
Gemma Brookes
William Reeves
Alana Fellows
Mia Ferguson
Dexter Campbell
Dexter Campbell
Sophie Glasby
Dexter Campbell
Dexter Campbell
Ronnie Cannings
Sheona Foster
Hannah Johnson
Mia Ferguson
Marie Hunt
Zeddy Zed
Michelle Riley
Ronnie Cannings
Anna Davies
Ronnie Cannings
Michelle Markham
Kian Wilson
Rebecca Burbidge
Dy40ra Bridge
Keyran Rose
Sarah Bryan
Dexter Campbell
Keyran Rose
Nikki Nightingale
Kian Wilson
Leahh Mattox

Kian Wilson

149
151
152
153
154
156
158
162
165
167
169
172
173
176
177
180
181
183
185
187
190
191
192
195
196
201
202
203
205
208
212
214

MXR SIXTY 63cc KIDS DIRT BIKE 2023

Ticket No. Name

Sophie Glasby
Sheona Foster
Dexter Campbell
William Reeves
Ronnie Cannings
Lindsey Reilly
Sarah Bryan
Nicole Steventon
Rebecca Burbidge
Ronnie Cannings
Mia Ferguson
Keyran Rose
Mia Ferguson
Kian Wilson
Shannon O&€™toole
Kayleigh Stevens
Alana Fellows
Amy Horton
Lauren Maydew
Kian Wilson
Alana Fellows
Jenny Purchase
Kian Wilson
William Reeves
Kian Wilson
Ronnie Cannings
Kian Wilson
Lauren Maydew
Alana Fellows
Mitzi Ball
Ayy Ess
Mia Ferguson

Total: 333

Draw: February 2, 2024 9:30 pm
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MXR SIXTY 63cc KIDS DIRT BIKE 2023

Ticket No. Name

216
219
221
222
224
225
227
228
229
232
233
237
240
241
244
245
247
251
252
253
254
259
265
275
277
279
283
284
285
286
288
294

Jodie Harker
Shona Vanhorn
Ronnie Cannings
Mia Ferguson
Mike Kelly
Zoe Hill
Jenna Overfield
Gary Noke
Leahh Mattox
Michelle Markham
Ronnie Cannings
Mitzi Ball
Alana Fellows
Mike Kelly
Kian Wilson
Mike Kelly
Ronnie Cannings
Ronnie Cannings
Alana Fellows
Leahh Mattox
Dexter Campbell
Michael Wall
Zeddy Zed
Rebecca Burbidge
Alana Fellows
Kian Wilson
Keyran Rose
Hayley Skidmore
Zeddy Zed
Demi Clarke

Hayley Skidmore

Aleigha Hunt

295
296
299
300
301
302
303
305
306
307
310
311
313
314
316
317
318
322
324
325
327
328
331
334
338
341
345
346
349
350
351
353

Asa Wright
Sarah Bryan
Courtney Baker
Alana Fellows
Mitzi Ball
Kerry Healy
Zoe Nicholls
Rebecca Burbidge
Natalie Davies
William Reeves
Sophie Glasby
Ronnie Cannings
Hannah Johnson
Rachel Gillies
Ronnie Cannings
Katie Gardner
Dexter Campbell
Lindsey Reilly
Carrie Birch-reeves
Dexter Campbell
Jade Bloomfield
Sophie Glasby
Dexter Campbell
Mia Ferguson
Shona Vanhorn
Alana Fellows
Marina Tranter
Alana Fellows
Asa Wright
Ronnie Cannings
Alana Fellows
Nikki Nightingale

356
360
361
367
381
384
385
386
387
389
390
391
394
396
398
400
405
406
407
408
409
412
414
416
419
420
421
424
427
428
429
431

Marina Tranter
Sophia Park
Gemma Brookes
Rebecca Burbidge
Alana Fellows
Aleigha Hunt
Rebecca Burbidge
Keyran Rose
Lauren Maydew
Sarah Bryan
Michelle Markham
Chloe Cole
Keyran Rose
Sarah Dunnaway
Dexter Campbell
Toni Simpson
Kian Wilson
Kayleigh Stevens
Nicole Steventon
Ronnie Cannings
Sheona Foster
Alana Fellows
Lauren Maydew
Asa Wright
Kian Wilson
Dexter Campbell
Abbie Westbury
Lauren Maydew
Gemma Brookes
Elaine Glasby
Gary Noke
Kerry Hodgetts

Total: 333

Draw: February 2, 2024 9:30 pm
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MXR SIXTY 63cc KIDS DIRT BIKE 2023

Ticket No. Name

432
439
440
442
444
446
447
451
452
453
454
455
456
459
461
465
466
467
470
471
472
473
474
476
478
480
483
484
485
492
493
494

Mia Ferguson
Ronnie Cannings
Jodie Harker
Sarah Bryan
Ronnie Cannings
Alana Fellows
Ayy Ess
Sophie Glasby
Keyran Rose
Natalie Davies
Lauren Maydew
Kirsty Emery
Kian Wilson
Zeddy Zed
Lauren Maydew
Dexter Campbell
Keyran Rose
William Reeves
Dexter Campbell
Ronnie Cannings
Mia Ferguson
Mitzi Ball
Kian Wilson
Natasha Mason
Demi Clarke
Alana Fellows
Kian Wilson
Sarah Bryan
Kian Wilson
Alana Fellows

Kirsty Emery

Dexter Campbell

496
497
500
503
504
507
508
509
511
513
514
515
517
519
520
521
522
524
527
528
529
531
536
537
538
540
541
542
543
545
547
549

Ticket No. Name

Alana Fellows
William Reeves
William Reeves

Michelle Markham

Tanya Randle
Ronnie Cannings

Elaine Glashy
William Reeves
Lauren Maydew
Alana Fellows

Kerry Healy
Jade Bloomfield
Zoe Hill
Gary Noke
Kelly White
Sarah Bryan
Michelle Markham
Juliet Darby

Keyran Rose
Alana Fellows
Shannon Mcnee
Sophie Glasby

Keyran Rose

Mia Ferguson
Ronnie Cannings
Chelcie Britton

Sarah Cooke
Sophie Glasby

Keyran Rose

Michelle Markham
Asa Wright
Sarah Cooke

550
552
555
557
559
560
561
562
563
565
566
567
568
572
573
574
575
584
585
586
587
593
595
596
597
599
600
603
605
606
607
610

Ticket No. Name

Sophia Park
Kian Wilson
Alana Fellows
Carrie Birch-reeves
Sam Jones
Kay Loon
Elaine Glashy
Vanessa Barnes
Alana Fellows
Dexter Campbell
Keyran Rose
Keyran Rose
Keyran Rose
Dexter Campbell
Stuart Collins
Kian Wilson
Keyran Rose
Alana Fellows
Keyran Rose
Ellie Burton
Keyran Rose
Dexter Campbell
Nikki Nightingale
Sarah Cooke
Kian Wilson
Sarah Cooke
Sam Jones
Neil Rowley
Margaret Rose
Sheona Foster
Keyran Rose
Mike Kelly

Total: 333

Draw: February 2, 2024 9:30 pm

Page 3 of 4




MXR SIXTY 63cc KIDS DIRT BIKE 2023

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

612 Alana Fellows 692 Mitzi Ball
614 Mia Ferguson 694 Marina Tranter
618 Ronnie Cannings 697 Tanya Randle
622 Ronnie Cannings 701 Tanya Randle
623 Jenny Purchase 704 Marie Hunt
625 William Reeves 705 Jenna Overfield
629 Tanya Randle 708 Zoe Hill
630 Kian Wilson 709 Tanya Randle
633 Dexter Campbell 712 Sophie Glasby
637 Sophie Glasby 713 Leighann Williams
638 Joelene Walker 716 Dexter Campbell
639 Chloe Cole 717 Rebecca Burbidge
640 Kian Wilson 724 Kian Wilson
641 Rebecca Burbidge

644 Mitzi Ball

645 Karen Sargent

646 Kian Wilson

650 Ronnie Cannings

651 Ronnie Cannings

656 Lauren Maydew

658 Kian Wilson

660 Mitzi Ball

663 Keyran Rose

667 Zoe Nicholls

668 Dexter Campbell

669 Abbie Westbury

671 Mitzi Ball

677 Rebecca Burbidge

678 Amy Powell

683 Joga Randhawa

690 Gemma Brookes

691 Dexter Campbell

Total: 333 < Draw: February 2, 2024 9:30 pm Page 4 of 4




